VOLVO FH
2 | VOLVO FH
T HE VOLVO FH
Evolution
by Volvo Trucks
4 | VOLVO FH
Shaped to
take you far.

Tailoring your Volvo FH.
This is just a hint of all the choices you have when tailoring your
Volvo FH to your needs. The full specifications and all possible options are
available at your local Volvo dealer or at volvotrucks.co.uk
Low sleeper cab
Globetrotter cab
Sleeper cab
Globetrotter XL cab
Globetrotter XXL cab
Cabs
26 | VOLVO FH
Here’s a small selection of specifications – but there are more to choose from.
Ask your local dealer or visit volvotrucks.co.uk to learn more.
Engines
13 LITRE Max power Max torque
D13K420 (309 kW) 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 860–1400 r/min
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K460TC (345 kW) 460 hp at 1250–1600 r/min 2600 Nm at 900–1300 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
D13K500TC (368 kW) 500 hp at 1250–1600 r/min 2800 Nm at 900–1300 r/min
D13K540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1460–1800 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1460 r/min
G13C420 (309 kW) gas-powered 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
G13C460 (338 kW) gas-powered 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
Gearboxes
I-SHIFT